Chart BioMedical, Ltd.
Unit 6, Ashville Way
Wokingham RG41 2PL, United Kingdom
Ph +44(0) 1189 367060 • Fax +44(0) 1189 799245
Copyright © 2013 Chart Industries       ML-CONC0004 Rev D
Chart Industries reserves the right to discontinue its products, or change the prices, materials, equipment, quality, descriptions,
specifications and/or, processes to its products at any time without prior notice and with no further obligation or consequence.
All rights not expressly stated herein are reserved by us, as applicable.

						      warranty. The internal battery, as well as
						      AirBelt, is covered with a one-year warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AS077-1 FreeStyle 5 Portable Oxygen Concentrator with US-style
				    power cord
AS077-2 FreeStyle 5 Portable Oxygen Concentrator with
				    European-style power cord
AS077-3 FreeStyle 5 Portable Oxygen Concentrator with
				    Australian-style power cord
AS077-4 FreeStyle 5 Portable Oxygen Concentrator with UK-style
				    power cord
FreeStyle
SPECIFICATIONS
Setting: 			  1-3 pulse settings

						      The internal battery, as well as AirBelt, is
						      covered with a one-year warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AS095-1 FreeStyle Portable Oxygen Concentrator with US-style
				    power cord
AS095-2 FreeStyle Portable Oxygen Concentrator with European-
				    style power cord
AS095-3 FreeStyle Portable Oxygen Concentrator with
				    Australian-style power cord
AS095-4 FreeStyle Portable Oxygen Concentrator with UK-style
				    power cord
Focus
SPECIFICATIONS
Setting: 			  A 2 pulse setting

						      The external Focus battery and AirBelt are
						      covered with a one-year warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AS078-1 Focus Portable Oxygen Concentrator with US-style
				    power cord
AS078-2 Focus Portable Oxygen Concentrator with European-
				    style power cord
AS078-3 Focus Portable Oxygen Concentrator with Australian-
				    style power cord
AS078-4 Focus Portable Oxygen Concentrator with UK-style
				    power cord
Airline Approvals
Eclipse 5, FreeStyle 5, FreeStyle, and Focus, are approved by the
Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) for on-board, in-flight use.